
Chatfield Volleyball
2023 Match Schedule

Aug 19 Saturday HOME Fruita Monument
JV: 10:00am
V: 11:30am

Aug 22 Tuesday AWAY at Chaparral

Aug 29 Tuesday HOME D’Evelyn

Sept 1 and 2 Friday and Saturday JV and V tournament Gold Crown Fieldhouse

Sept 6 Wednesday AWAY at Castle View

Sept 8 Friday HOME Denver South

Sept 12 Tuesday HOME Broomfield

Sept 14 Thursday HOME Evergreen

Sept 19 Tuesday HOME Denver East

Sept 28 Thursday HOME Lakewood

Oct 3 Tuesday AWAY at Bear Creek

Oct 5 Thursday AWAY at Columbine

Oct 10 Tuesday HOME Ralston Valley

Oct 12 Thursday AWAY at Dakota Ridge

Oct 17 Tuesday HOME Arvada West

Oct 25 Wednesday HOME Valor Christian

Oct 27 and 28 Friday and Saturday V tournament at Ponderosa

Subject to change!

For each of these matches, match times may vary slightly but will look something like this:

L3 and L4: 4:30pm

JV: 5:30pm

V: 7:00pm


